DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
JAWOS (CARMARTHEN) LIMITED
JAWOS (CWMBRAN) LIMITED
JAWSTONE LIMITED

JAXBOROUGH ASSOCIATES LIMITED
JAXDENE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
JAXDOG LIMITED

JAXEL CO.LIMITED

JAXEMANE LIMITED

JAXENE LIMITED

JAX HAIR SUPPLIES LIMITED

JAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
JAXIQUE LIMITED

JAXMEET LIMITED

JAXSPACE LIMITED

JAXX TRADING LTD

JAYS LIMITED

JAYA BERTHOLD LIMITED

JAYANDA CARE SERVICES LTD.
JAY & FAY SAMAS PRIVATE LIMITED
JAY & SONS LIMITED

JAYA SAI LTD

JAYA SOLIMIX CO., LTD

JAY BASHI LIMITED

JAY BASHI LIMITED

JAYBEC GLOBAL LIMITED

JAYBEE LEISURE (LEIGH) LIMITED
JAYBEE SUPPLIES LIMITED

JAYB HEALTH & FITNESS LTD
JAYB HEALTH & FITNESS LTD
JAYBROOK CAR AND COMMERCIAL LIMITED
JAY CAMII LTD

JAY CAMII LTD

JAY CARE MATTERS LTD

JAYCEE PACKAGING LIMITED
JAYCEE'S PCS LTD

JAYCE WONG LTD

JAYCOCK & SON LIMITED

JAY COWIE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
JAYDAW LIMITED

JAYDEAN PROPERTIES LIMITED
JAY DRAKE LIMITED

JAY D TRANSPORT LIMITED

JAY D TRANSPORT LIMITED

JAYEM MEDIA LTD

JAY ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
JAYGROUND LIMITED

JAYGROVE LIMITED

JAY HUGHES LIMITED

JAYJAY K LIMITED

JAYKAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
JAY KAY DRAY LIMITED

JAYKEV LIMITED

JAYKEV LIMITED

JAYKISHAN LIMITED

JAY KNOPF LIMITED

JAY LAY DESIGNS LIMITED

08413498
08899494
08396707
08890445
08891002
09161704
00615140
08410319
08891632
07524075
10451408
08417714
08424299
09161207
05053276
05360932
06255518
09035701
09052657
05370791
08588335
09466389
10633660
10633660
09954720
06030714
07937734
08810544
08810544
03719977
10640956
10640956
08906655
02117380
05682839
07164030
09433279
08242005
08522237
06472869
07260893
10632752
10632752
09604292
06065878
10462142
04713972
10016897
08542563
07640927
08908790
10637220
10637220
07264707
07163432
10632230
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24/02/2017
24/02/2017
26/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
25/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
25/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
25/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017

JAY LAY DESIGNS LIMITED

JAYLETS EASY LIVING LIMITED

JAY L JOSH LTD

JAY MACKIE & SONS LTD

JAY MACKIE & SONS LTD

JAYMAR (NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED
JAYMAR (NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED
JAYMECH LIFTTRUCK LTD.

JAYMYA LIMITED

JAYNE A HIBBARD LIMITED

JAYNE HARRISON LIMITED

JAYNE MEEK COUNSELLING LTD
JAYNE R ASTILL SERVICES LIMITED
JAYNE R ASTILL SERVICES LIMITED
JAYNE SCOTT CONSULTANCY LTD

JAY N JAY LTD

JAYPEM LTD

JAYPLAS BUILDING SUPPLIES LTD
JAYPLUS LTD

JAYRAK LIMITED

JAYROX ENGINEERING LIMITED
JAYSAR ENTERPRISES LTD

JAY'S BAR LTD

JAY'S BAR LTD

JAY'S BARBERS LIMITED

JAYS BARBERS (PADDOCK WOOD) LIMITED
JAYS BARBERS (PADDOCK WOOD) LIMITED
JAY'S DELICATESSEN LTD

JAYSE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JAYS8 CIC

JAYS ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
JAYS ENTERTAINMENT INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

JAY'S FOODS LIMITED

JAYS FOOTWEAR LIMITED

JAYS FOOTWEAR LIMITED

JAY'S KITCHEN LIMITED

JAYS QUALITY CATERERS LTD
JAYSTAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JAYSTERS CATERING BAWTRY LIMITED
JAY TEE PROPERTIES LIMITED
JAYTOR LTD

JAYTRACK LTD

JAYVIC CONSULTING LIMITED
JAYVIC CONSULTING LIMITED
JAYWALK LTD

JAYWALK LTD

JAYZ LTD

JAYZEE RENEWABLES LIMITED

JAZ DHAMI LIMITED

JAZE ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED
JAZEERA LIMITED

JAZETA PROPERTIES LIMITED
JAZETON LIMITED

JAZETON LIMITED

JAZETON LIMITED

10632230
09030174
09621756
10641076
10641076
05358719
05358719
03498589
09459847
04636437
09952884
08512616
10636963
10636963
09616435
09391871
08528290
07164540
08520530
08102367
08186025
09179348
10638192
10638192
04940358
10632796
10632796
07635713
08542161
08285779
08871971
09449164

06491470
10640157
10640157
08849418
04663490
09506742
07536811
04372102
09191285
07443207
10635003
10635003
10639558
10639558
08533652
06751545
07170987
07285245
09064124
07162777
01304709
01304709
01304709
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22/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
25/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017

24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
25/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017



